Storage and
transport containers
Plastic and stainless steel solutions
Single-use technologies
Storage and transport solutions
Use Thermo Scientific™ single-use systems to store and transport
process liquids, buffers, media, and bulk drug precursors
Thermo Scientific™ rigid support containers hold

•	 BPCs are constructed from Aegis5-14 and CX5-14 film with
dimensions optimized for HyPerforma Smartainer systems
HyPerforma Smartainer BPC ordering information–5 ports
Size Cat. No.
Smartainer system Aegis5-14 film CX5-14 film
500 L SV50160.02 SH30969.04 SH30652.04
1,000 L SV50160.03 SH30969.05 SH30652.05
1,500 L SV50160.04 SH30969.06 SH30652.06
2,000 L SV50160.05 SH30652.08 SH30969.08
HyPerforma Smartainer BPC ordering information–3 ports
Size Cat. No.
Smartainer system Aegis5-14 film CX5-14 film
100 L SV50160.01 SH31047.01 SH30717.01
200 L SV50160.01 SH31047.02 SH30717.02
500 L SV50160.02 SH31047.03 SH30717.03
1
2